Model Name

Extended Description

Partner Discount

P660R-F1 Prestige 660R-F1 - ADSL2+ Single Port Modem w/Ethernet Router and TR-069 Yes
P660HN-51 Prestige 660HN-51 - ADSL2+ 802.11n Wireless Gateway (Broadcom) IPv6 Yes
P660HN-51R Prestige 660HN-51R - ADSL2+ 802.11n Wireless Gateway (Broadcom) IPv6 For Self-Install Yes
EXT108 8dBi Omni Outdoor Antenna 2.4GHz N-Type for WAC6553D-E and NAP353 (Need 3) Yes
EXT109 9dBi Panel Outdoor Antenna 2.4GHz N-Type Female w/Wall Mount Kit (Includes 30cm RP-SMA to N Type Cable) Yes
LMR2003M LMR200 - RP-SMA to N Type Male, 3 Meter Yes
LMR2009M LMR200 - RP-SMA to N Type Male, 9 Meter Yes
LMR4009M LMR400 - N Type Male to N Type Male Connectors, 9 meter Yes
LMR4001M LMR400 - N Type Male to N Type Male Connectors, 1 meter Yes
EXT300 EXT300 - Lightning Arrestor & Jumper Cable Yes
ANT3218 18dBi 5Ghz Outdoor Directional Antenna 5GHz N-Type Connector Female w/Wall Mount Kit Yes
ANT3108 8dBi Omni Outdoor Antenna 5GHz N-Type for WAC6553D-E and NAP353 (Need 3) Yes
SFP100FX SFP-100FX-2 - 100FX (Multi-Mode) SFP Transceiver 1310nm 2km Yes
SFP100LX SFP-100LX-20 - 100LX (Single-Mode) SFP Transceiver Yes
SFP1000T SFP-1000T - Gigabit RJ-45 Copper SFP Transceiver 100m Yes
SFP100TX SFP-100TX - 100BASE TX SFP Transceiver 100m Yes
MF3701 MF3701 - Replacement Fan Tray for MES, MGS swtiches Yes
SFPLX10D SFP-LX-10-D - LC 1310nm 10km (Single-Mode)/550m (Multi-Mode) Gigabit Transciever DDMI Support Yes
SFPSXD SFP-SX-D - LC 850nm 550m (Multi-Mode) Gigabit Transciever DDMI Support Yes
SFPBX1310D SFP-BX1310-10-D - LC 1310nm(TX) 1490nm(RX) 10km (Single-Mode) Gigabit Transciever DDMI Support - Single Strand Yes
SFPBX1490D SFP-BX1490-10-D - LC 1490nm(TX) 1310nm(RX) 10km (Single-Mode) Gigabit Transciever DDMI Support - Single Strand Yes
HLA3105 HLA3105 - HomePNA 3.1 Coaxial Ethernet Bridge Yes
ZYWALLVPN ZyWALL IPSec VPN Client - Windows Based VPN Client - 1 Client Yes
ZYWALLVPN5S ZyWALL IPSec VPN Client - Windows Based VPN Client - 5 Clients Yes
ZYWALLVPN10 ZyWALL IPSec VPN Client - Windows Based VPN Client - 10 Clients Yes
ZYWALLVPN50 ZyWALL IPSec VPN Client - Windows Based VPN Client - 50 Clients Yes
OUTDOORENC Outdoor IPx5 rated enclosure for NAP102, NAP203, NWA1123-AC, NWA1123-AC Pro, NWA5123-AC, WAC6103D-I Yes
POLEMOUNTAP Pole mount kit for OUTDOORENC / ACCESSORY-ZZ0102F Yes
APACPOWER Power Supply for NWA/WAC series APs with AC power input. (Does not work with WAC6103, NAP203, 1123-AC Pro) Yes
TBARKITS T-Bar Mounting Bracket - Kit of 5. Does not fit WAC6500 Series Yes
ANT1310 10dBi Indoor 2.4Ghz 2x2 MIMO Ceiling Mount Antenna RP-SMA Yes
ANT1313 13dBi Outdoor 2.4Ghz 2x2 MIMO Directional Antenna N-Type Yes
ANT1315 15dBi Outdoor 2.4Ghz 3x3 MIMO Directional Antenna for WAC6553D-E and NAP353 (Need 1) Yes
ANT2105 2 x 5dBi Outdoor Dual Band Omni Antenna for WAC6553D-E and NAP353 (Need 3) Yes
ANT2105 ANT2105 5DBI OMIN-DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA FOR OUTDOOR AP, 2 PCS KIT Yes
ANT3315 15dBi Outdoor 5Ghz MIMO Directional Antenna N-Type Yes
ANT3320 20dBi Outdoor 5Ghz 3x3 MIMO Directional Antenna for WAC6553D-E and NAP353 (Need 1) Yes
ATP100 ATP100 - Next Generation Advanced Threat Protection Firewall (Includes 1 Year Gold Security UTM Bundle) Yes
ATP200 ATP200 - Next Generation Advanced Threat Protection Firewall (Includes 1 Year Gold Security UTM Bundle) Yes
ATP500 ATP500 - Next Generation Advanced Threat Protection Firewall (Includes 1 Year Gold Security UTM Bundle) Yes
ATP800 ATP800 - Next Generation Advanced Threat Protection Firewall (Includes 1 Year Gold Security UTM Bundle) Yes
CNA100 CNA100 - Cloud Network Center (CNC) Appliance Only (Needs CNC Node Licensing to manage devices) Yes
CNMANNUAL1Y CloudCNM (SecuManager) Annual Maintenance for 1 Year, VM License Yes
CNMANNUAL2Y CloudCNM (SecuManager) Annual Maintenance for 2 Years, VM License Yes
CNMNODE10 CloudCNM (SecuManager) Additional 10 Nodes License, VM License Yes
CNMNODES0 CloudCNM (SecuManager) Additional 50 Nodes License, VM License Yes
CNMNODE200 CloudCNM (SecuManager) Additional 200 Nodes License, VM License Yes
CNMSTART CloudCNM (SecuManager) Start-Up Package w/10 Nodes, 1 Year Maintainance, VM License Yes
DAC10G-1M DAC10G-1M - Direct Attach Cable 10G SFP+ (1 Meter Length) Yes
DAC10G-3M DAC10G-3M - Direct Attach Cable 10G SFP+ (3 Meter Length) Yes
EMG2306 EMG2306-R10A - Wireless N Gigabit WAN, 4-port Gigabit LAN, TR-069 Yes
EMG3425 EMG3425 Yes
EMG6726-B10A EMG6726-B10A,US GENERIC,US PA, ROHS Yes
EMG6765-Q10A EMG6765-Q10A - Dual-Band Wireless AC/N AC2200, 4 port Gigabit LAN Ethernet Gateway w MoCA Yes
GS1300-10HP GS1300-10HP - 8-Port Gigabit PoE+ L2 Unmanaged Switch (130W) w/RJ45+SFP Uplinks Yes
GS1300-18HP GS1300-18HP - 16-Port Gigabit PoE+ L2 Unmanaged Switch (170W) w/RJ45+SFP Uplinks Yes




GS1300-26HP GS1300-26HP - 24-Port Gigabit PoE+ L2 Unmanaged Switch (250W) w/2x SFP Uplinks Yes
GS1350-12HP GS1350-12HP - 8-Port Gigabit PoE+ L2 Web Managed Switch (130W) w/2 SFP + 2 GbE Uplink Yes
GS1350-18HP GS1350-18HP - 16-Port Gigabit PoE+ L2 Web Managed Switch (250W) w/2 SFP Uplink Yes
GS1350-26HP GS1350-26HP - 24-Port Gigabit PoE+ L2 Web Managed Switch (375W) w/2 SFP Uplink Yes
GS1350-6HP GS1350-6HP - 5-Port Gigabit PoE+ L2 Web Managed Switch (60W) w/SFP Uplink 802.3bt Support Yes
GS1920-24HP GS1920-24HP,UNITED STATES, 24-port GbE L2 PoE Switch with GbE Uplink Yes
GS1920-24HPv2 GS1920-24HPv2 - Hybrid NebulaFlex 24 Port GbE L2 Advanced Web Managed 802.3at PoE+ Switch + 4 GbE Combo GbE/SFP (28 Total Ports) 375W Power Budget Yes
GS1920-24v2 GS1920-24v2 - Hybrid NebulaFlex 24 Port GbE L2 Advanced Web Managed Switch + 4 GbE Combo GbE/SFP (28 Total Ports) Yes
GS192048HPv2 GS192048HPv2,UNITED STATES,48-port GbE Smart Managed PoE Switch with GbE Uplink Yes
GS1920-48HPv2 GS1920-48HPv2 - Hybrid NebulaFlex 44 Port GbE L2 Advanced Web Managed 802.3at PoE+ Switch + 4 GbE Combo GbE/SFP + 2 GbE SFP (50 Total Ports) 375W Power Budget Yes
GS1920-48v2 GS1920-48v2 - Hybrid NebulaFlex 44 Port GbE L2 Advanced Web Managed Switch + 4 GbE Combo GbE/SFP + 2 GbE SFP (50 Total Ports) Yes
GS1920-8HPv2 GS1920-8HPv2 - Fanless 8 Port GbE PoE+ L2 Web Managed Switch (130W) Yes
GS2210-24HP GS2210-24HP - 24-Port Gigabit POE + 4 Dual Personality (GBE RJ-45/SFP) (28 Total Ports) 375W Power Budget Yes
GS2210-24 GS2210-24 - 24-Port Gigabit + 4 Dual Personality (GbE RJ-45/SFP) (28 Total Ports) Yes
GS2210-48HP GS2210-48HP - 44-Port PoE+ Gigabit + 4 Dual Personality (GBE RJ-45/SFP) + 2 Stacking SFP 375W Power Budget Yes
GS2210-48 GS2210-48 - 44-Port Gigabit + 4 Dual Personality (GBE RJ-45/SFP) + 2 Stacking SFP Yes
GS2210-8HP GS2210-8HP - 8-Port Gigabit 802.3at POE + 2 Dual Personality (GBE RJ-45/SFP) (10 Total Ports) 180W Power Budget Yes
GS2210-8 GS2210-8 - 8-Port Gigabit + 2 Dual Personality (GBE RJ-45/SFP) (10 Total Ports) Yes
HLA4205 HLA4205 - MoCA Bonded 2.0 Coaxial Ethernet Bridge Yes
ICAM1YUAG5100 UAG5100 iCard Application Management 1 Year for UAG5100 Yes
ICAM2YUAG5100 UAG5100 iCard Application Management 2 Year for UAG5100 Yes
ICAP8NXC2500 8 AP License for NXC2500 Yes
ICAP8NXC5500 8 AP License for NXC5500 Yes
ICAP64NXC5500 64 AP License for NXC5500 Yes
ICAV1YUSG40B USG40 / USG40W Series iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40W / USG40W-NB / USG40HE / USG40HE-CA (Bitdefender) Yes
ICAV1YUSG60B USG60 / USG60W iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG60 / USG60-NB / USG60W / USG60W-NB (Bitdefender) Yes
ICAV1YUSG110B USG110/ ZyWALL 110 iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG110 / ZyWALL 110 (Bitdefender) Yes
ICAV1YUSG2108B USG210 iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG210 (Bitdefender) Yes
ICAV1YUSG310B USG310/ ZyWALL 310 iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG310 / ZyWALL 310 (Bitdefender) Yes
ICAV1YUSG1100B USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 (Bitdefender) Yes
ICAV1YUSG1900B USG1900 iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG1900 (Bitdefender) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG210 USG210 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG210 / USG210-NB (CF,Kaspersky AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG1900 USG1900 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG1900 / USG1900-NB (CF,Kaspersky AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG110 USG110 / ZyWALL 110 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG110 / USG110-NB / ZyWALL 110 (CF,Kaspersky AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG310 USG310/ ZyWALL 310 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG310 / USG310-NB / ZyWALL 310 (CF,Kaspersky AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG1100 USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG1100 / USG1100-NB (CF,Kaspersky AV,AS,|DP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG40 USG40 / USG40W Series iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40W / USG40W-NB / USG40HE / USG40HE-CA (CF,Kaspersky AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG60 USG60 / USG60W iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG60 / USG60-NB / USG60W / USG60W-NB (CF,Kaspersky AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG40B USG40 / USG40W Series iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40W / USG40W-NB / USG40HE / USG40HE-CA (CF,BITDEFENDER AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG60B USG60 / USG60W iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG60 / USG60-NB / USG60W / USG60W-NB (CF,BITDEFENDER AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG110B USG110/ ZyWALL 110 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG110 / USG110-NB / ZyWALL 110 (CF,BITDEFENDER AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG210B USG210 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG210 / USG210-NB (CF,BITDEFENDER AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG310B USG310/ ZyWALL 310 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG310 / USG310-NB / ZyWALL 310 (CF,BITDEFENDER AV,AS,|DP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG1100B USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG1100 / USG1100-NB (CF,BITDEFENDER AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG1900B USG1900 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG1900 / USG1900-NB (CF,BITDEFENDER AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG2200B USG2200 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG2200 (CF,BITDEFENDER AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICBUN1YUSG2200 USG2200 iCard UTM Bundle 1YR for USG2200 (CF,Kaspersky AV,AS,IDP) Yes
ICAS1YUSG210C USG210 iCard Antispam 1 Year for USG210 Yes
ICAS2YUSG210C USG210 iCard Antispam 2 Year for USG210 Yes
ICAS1YUSG1900C USG1900 iCard Antispam 1 Year for USG1900 Yes
ICAS2YUSG1900C USG1900 iCard Antispam 2 Year for USG1900 Yes
ICAS1YUSG110C USG110 / ZyWALL 110 iCard Antispam 1 Year for USG110 / ZyWALL 110 Yes
ICAS2YUSG110C USG110/ ZyWALL 110 iCard Antispam 2 Year for USG110 / ZyWALL 110 Yes
ICAS1YUSG310C USG310 / ZyWALL 310 iCard Antispam 1 Year for USG310 / ZyWALL 310 Yes
ICAS2YUSG310C USG310/ ZyWALL 310 iCard Antispam 2 Year for USG310 / ZyWALL 310 Yes
ICAS1YUSG1100C USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 iCard Antispam 1 Year for USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 Yes
ICAS2YUSG1100C USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 iCard Antispam 2 Year for USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 Yes
ICAS1YUSG40C USG40 / USG40W Series iCard Antispam 1 Year for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40W / USG40W-NB / USG40HE / USG40HE-CA Yes




ICAS2YUSG40C USG40 / USG40W Series iCard Antispam 2 Year for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40W / USG40W-NB / USG40HE / USG40HE-CA Yes
ICAS1YUSG60C USG60 / USG60W iCard Antispam 1 Year for USG60 / USG60-NB / USG60W / USG60W-NB Yes
ICAS2YUSG60C USG60 / USG60W iCard Antispam 2 Year for USG60 / USG60-NB / USG60W / USG60W-NB Yes
ICAS1YUSG20-VPNC |USG20-VPN / USG20W-VPN Series iCard Anti-Spam 1 Year for USG20-VPN / USG20W-VPN Yes
ICAS2YUSG20-VPNC [USG20-VPN / USG20W-VPN Series iCard Anti-Spam 2 Year for USG20-VPN / USG20W-VPN Yes
ICAS1YUSG2200C USG2200 iCard Antispam 1 Year for USG2200 Yes
ICAS2YUSG2200C USG2200 iCard Antispam 2 Year for USG2200 Yes
ICCF1YUSG210C USG210 iCard Content Filtering 1 Year for USG210 Yes
ICCF2YUSG210C USG210 iCard Content Filtering 2 Year for USG210 Yes
ICCF1YUSG1900C USG1900 iCard Content Filtering 1 Year for USG1900 Yes
ICCF2YUSG1900C USG1900 iCard Content Filtering 2 Year for USG1900 Yes
ICCF1YUSG110C USG110 / ZyWALL 110 iCard Content Filtering 1 Year for USG110 / ZyWALL 110 Yes
ICCF2YUSG110C USG110/ ZyWALL 110 iCard Content Filtering 2 Year for USG110 / ZyWALL 110 Yes
ICCF1YUSG310C USG310 / ZyWALL 310 iCard Content Filtering 1 Year for USG310 / ZyWALL 310 Yes
ICCF2YUSG310C USG310/ ZyWALL 310 iCard Content Filtering 2 Year for USG310 / ZyWALL 310 Yes
ICCF1YUSG1100C USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 iCard Content Filtering 1 Year for USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 Yes
ICCF2YUSG1100C USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 iCard Content Filtering 2 Year for USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 Yes
ICCF1YUSG40C USG40 / USG40W Series iCard Content Filtering 1 Year for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40W / USG40W-NB / USG40HE / USG40HE-CA Yes
ICCF2YUSG40C USG40 / USG40W Series iCard Content Filtering 2 Year for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40W / USG40W-NB / USG40HE / USG40HE-CA Yes
ICCF1YUSG60C USG60 / USG60W iCard Content Filtering 1 Year for USG60 / USG60-NB / USG60W / USG60W-NB Yes
ICCF2YUSG60C USG60 / USG60W iCard Content Filtering 2 Year for USG60 / USG60-NB / USG60W / USG60W-NB Yes
ICCF1YUAG5100C UAG5100 iCard Content Filtering 1 Year for UAG5100 Yes
ICCF2YUAG5100C UAG5100 iCard Content Filtering 2 Year for UAG5100 Yes
ICCF1YUSG20-VPNC |USG20-VPN / USG20W-VPN Series iCard Content Filtering 1 Year for USG20-VPN / USG20W-VPN Yes
ICCF2YUSG20-VPNC [USG20-VPN / USG20W-VPN Series iCard Content Filtering 2 Year for USG20-VPN / USG20W-VPN Yes
ICCF1YUSG2200C USG2200 iCard Content Filtering 1 Year for USG2200 Yes
ICCF2YUSG2200C USG2200 iCard Content Filtering 2 Year for USG2200 Yes
ICCF1YVPN50 VPNS50 Content Filtering License 1 Year for VPN50 Yes
ICCF2YVPN50 VPN50 Content Filtering License 2 Years for VPN50 Yes
ICCF1YVPN100 VPN100 Content Filtering License 1 Year for VPN100 Yes
ICCF2YVPN100 VPN100 Content Filtering License 2 Years for VPN100 Yes
ICCF1YVPN300 VPN300 Content Filtering License 1 Year for VPN300 Yes
ICCF2YVPN300 VPN300 Content Filtering License 2 Years for VPN300 Yes
ICCF1YVPN2S VPN2S Content Filtering License 1 Year for VPN2S Yes
ICCF2YVPN2S VPN2S Content Filtering License 2 Years for VPN2S Yes
CNC250 CNC Service Node License - 1 Year CNC Service for 250 ZyXEL Networking Device Nodes Yes
CNC100 CNC Service Node License - 1 Year CNC Service for 100 ZyXEL Networking Device Nodes Yes
CNC50 CNC Service Node License - 1 Year CNC Service for 50 ZyXEL Networking Device Nodes Yes
ICAPS8USGZW USG / ZyWALL / UAG iCard AP Controller Upgrade Add 8 APs for USG / ZyWALL / UAG Series Yes
ICAP4USGZW USG / ZyWALL / UAG iCard AP Controller Upgrade Add 4 APs for USG / ZyWALL / UAG Series Yes
ICGE1YVPN VPN Series Geo Enforcer License 1 Year for ZyWALL VPN Series (VPN50/VPN100/VPN300) Yes
ICGLD1YATP200 ATP200 Gold Security Bundle License 1 Year for ATP200 Yes
ICGLD2YATP200 ATP200 Gold Security Bundle License 2 Years for ATP200 Yes
ICGLD1YATP500 ATP500 Gold Security Bundle License 1 Year for ATP500 Yes
ICGLD2YATP500 ATP500 Gold Security Bundle License 2 Years for ATP500 Yes
ICGLD1YATP800 ATP800 Gold Security Bundle License 1 Year for ATP800 Yes
ICGLD2YATP800 ATP800 Gold Security Bundle License 2 Years for ATP800 Yes
ICGLD1YATP100 ATP100 Gold Security Bundle License 1 Year for ATP100 Yes
ICGLD2YATP100 ATP100 Gold Security Bundle License 2 Years for ATP100 Yes
ICHM1YUSG USG / ZyWALL/VPN 110/210/310/1100/1900/2200 Hotspot Management License 1 Year License Yes
ICHMPLUSG USG / ZyWALL/VPN 110/210/310/1100/1900/2200 Hotspot Management License One Time Perpetual License Yes
ICID1YUSG210 USG210 iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 1 Year for USG210 Yes
ICID2YUSG210 USG210 iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 2 Year for USG210 Yes
ICID1YUSG1900 USG1900 iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 1 Year for USG1900 Yes
ICID2YUSG1900 USG1900 iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 2 Year for USG1900 Yes
ICID1YUSG110 USG110/ ZyWALL 110 iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 1 Year for USG110 / ZyWALL 110 Yes
ICID2YUSG110 USG110/ ZyWALL 110 iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 2 Year for USG110 / ZyWALL 110 Yes
ICID1YUSG310 USG310 / ZyWALL 310 iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 1 Year for USG310 / ZyWALL 310 Yes




ICID2YUSG310 USG310/ ZyWALL 310 iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 2 Year for USG310 / ZyWALL 310 Yes
ICID1YUSG1100 USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 1 Year for USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 Yes
ICID2YUSG1100 USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 2 Year for USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 Yes
ICID1YUSG40 USG40 / USG40W Series iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 1 Year for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40W / USG40W-NB / USG40HE / USG40HE-CA Yes
ICID2YUSG40 USG40 / USG40W Series iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 2 Year for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40W / USG40W-NB / USG40HE / USG40HE-CA Yes
ICID1YUSG60 USG60 / USG60W iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 1 Year for USG60 / USG60-NB / USG60W / USG60W-NB Yes
ICID2YUSG60 USG60 / USG60W iCard IDP and P2P Blocking 2 Year for USG60 / USG60-NB / USG60W / USG60W-NB Yes
ICAV1YUSG210K USG210 iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG210 (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV2YUSG210K USG210 iCard Anti-Virus 2 Year for USG210 (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV1YUSG1900K USG1900 iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG1900 (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV2YUSG1900K USG1900 iCard Anti-Virus 2 Year for USG1900 (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV1YUSG110K USG110 / ZyWALL 110 iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG110 / ZyWALL 110 (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV2YUSG110K USG110 / ZyWALL 110 iCard Anti-Virus 2 Year for USG110 / ZyWALL 110 (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV1YUSG310K USG310 / ZyWALL 310 iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG310 / ZyWALL 310 (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV2YUSG310K USG310 / ZyWALL 310 iCard Anti-Virus 2 Year for USG310 / ZyWALL 310 (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV1YUSG1100K USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV2YUSG1100K USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 iCard Anti-Virus 2 Year for USG1100 / ZyWALL 1100 (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV1YUSG40K USG40 / USG40W Series iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40W / USG40W-NB / USG40HE / USG40HE-CA (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV2YUSG40K USG40 / USG4A0W Series iCard Anti-Virus 2 Year for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40W / USG40W-NB / USG40HE / USG40HE-CA (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV1YUSG60K USG60 / USG60W iCard Anti-Virus 1 Year for USG60 / USG60-NB / USG60W / USG60W-NB (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAV2YUSG60K USG60 / USG60W iCard Anti-Virus 2 Year for USG60 / USG60-NB / USG60W / USG60W-NB (Kaspersky) Yes
ICAPMXC2500 Mesh license for NXC2500 Yes
ICAPMXC5500 Mesh license for NXC5500 Yes
LICNCCNAP1YR 1 Year Nebula AP Pro Pack License (30 NCC Points) Yes
LICNCCNAP2YR 2 Year Nebula AP License Yes
LICNCCNAP4YR 4 Year Nebula AP License Yes
LICNCCNAPLT AP Lifetime License for Nebula Pro Pack - 1 AP (For NebulaFlex APs) Yes
LICNCCNAPLLL AP Lifetime License for Nebula Pro Pack - 1 AP (For NAP and NebulaFlex Pro APs) Yes
LICNCCNSG1YR 1 Year Nebula Gateway Pro Pack License (Works on all Nebula Gateways) Yes
LICNCCNSG2YR 2 Year Nebula Gateway Cloud Management Service License (Works on all Nebula Gateways) Yes
LICNCCNSG4YR 4 Year Nebula Gateway Cloud Management Service License (Works on all Nebula Gateways) Yes
LICNCCNSGLT Lifetime License for 1 x Nebula Gateway Pro Pack (Works on all Nebula Gateways) Yes
LICNCCNSW1YR 1 Year Nebula Pro Pack for Switch (Works on all Nebula nad Flex Switches) Yes
LICNCCNSW?2YR 2 Year Nebula Switch Cloud Management Service License (Works on all Nebula Switches) Yes
LICNCCNSWA4YR 4 Year Nebula Switch Cloud Management Service License (Works on all Nebula Switches) Yes
LICNCCNSWLT Lifetime License for 1 x Nebula Switch Pro Pack (Works on all Nebula and Flex Switches) Yes
LIC-NCC10PT 10 Nebula Points Yes
LIC-NCC20PT 20 Nebula Points Yes
LIC-NCC50PT 50 Nebula Points Yes
LIC-NCC100PT 100 Nebula Points Yes
LIC-NCC200PT 200 Nebula Points Yes
LIC-NCC500PT 500 Nebula Points Yes
LICNSSSP1YNSG100 |1 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG100 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LICNSSSP2YNSG100 |2 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG100 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LICNSSSPAYNSG100 |4 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG100 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LICNSSSP1YNSG50 1 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG50 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LICNSSSP2YNSG50 2 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG50 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LICNSSSP4YNSG50 4 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG50 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LICNSSSP1YNSG200 |1 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG200 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LICNSSSP2YNSG200 |2 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG200 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LICNSSSPAYNSG200 |4 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG200 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LICNSSSP1YNSG300 |1 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG300 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LICNSSSP2YNSG300 |2 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG300 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LICNSSSPAYNSG300 |4 Year Nebula Gateway NSS Security Pack License for NSG300 (IDP, AV, CF, App Patrol) Yes
LIC-NSS10PT 10 Zyxel Nebula Points for Nebula Security Service (NSS) Yes
LIC-NSS20PT 20 Zyxel Nebula Points for Nebula Security Service (NSS) Yes
LIC-NSS50PT 50 Zyxel Nebula Points for Nebula Security Service (NSS) Yes
LIC-NSS100PT 100 Zyxel Nebula Points for Nebula Security Service (NSS) Yes




LIC-NSS200PT 200 Zyxel Nebula Points for Nebula Security Service (NSS) Yes
LIC-NSS500PT 500 Zyxel Nebula Points for Nebula Security Service (NSS) Yes
SECURPT1YLVL1 SecuReporter Level 1 Device 1 Year License for USG20/20W-VPN,USG40/40W, USG60/60W, USG110/210/310, ZyWALL 110/310 Yes
SECURPT2YLVL1 SecuReporter Level 1 Device 2 Year License for USG20/20W-VPN,USG40/40W, USG60/60W, USG110/210/310, ZyWALL 110/310 Yes
SECURPT1YLVL2 SecuReporter Level 2 Device 1 Year License for USG1100/1900/2200, ZyWALL 1100/2200 Yes
SECURPT2YLVL2 SecuReporter Level 2 Device 2 Year License for USG1100/1900/2200, ZyWALL 1100/2200 Yes
ICSSL5USGZW USG / ZyWALL iCard SSL VPN License Upgrade Add 5 Users for USG/ZyWALL Series Yes
ICSSL10USGZW USG / ZyWALL iCard SSL VPN License Upgrade Add 10 Users for USG/ZyWALL Series Yes
ICSSL50USGZW USG / ZyWALL iCard SSL VPN License Upgrade Add 50 Users for USG/ZyWALL 110-2200 Series Yes
IC300UAG4100 UAG4100 200 Concurrent to 300 Concurrent Device Upgrade iCard License Yes
IC300UAG5100 UAG5100 Additional 300 Concurrent Device Upgrade iCard License for UAG510C Yes
IC100UAG2100 UAG2100 Additional 100 Concurrent Device Upgrade iCard License for UAG210C Yes
IC100USGHSM USG / ZyWALL/VPN 110/210/310/1100/1900/2200 Hotspot Concurrent Device Upgrade 100 Nodes Yes
IC300USGHSM USG / ZyWALL/VPN 310/1100/1900/2200 Hotspot Concurrent Device Upgrade 300 Nodes Yes
MGS3520-28F MGS3520-28F - 24-Port Fiber Layer 2 Managed Gigabit Switch w/4 Combo GbE/FE (AC w/BPS DC 12V) Telco Grade Yes
MGS3520-28FDC MGS3520-28FDC - 24-Port Fiber Layer 2 Managed Gigabit Switch w/4 Combo GbE/FE (DC 48V) Telco Grade Yes
MGS3520-28 MGS3520-28 - 24-Port Layer 2 Managed Gigabit Switch w/4 Combo GbE/FE (AC w/BPS DC 12V) Telco Grade Yes
MGS3700-12C MGS3700-12C - 12-Port GbE Combo (Fiber/Copper) Layer 2 Managed Switch (AC and DC) Temp Hardened Yes
NAP102 2x2 802.11ac APr Yes
NAP203 3x3 802.11ac AP w/ Dual Optimized Antenna Yes
NAP303 3x3 802.11ac AP w/Smart Antenna Yes
NAP353 3x3 802.11ac Outdoor AP w/Heater (Antennas purchased seperately) Yes
NSG100 NSG100 - Nebula Cloud Security VPN IDP Gateway (1 Year Bundled Service) Includes Cloud Management and NSS Security Pack License Yes
NSG200 NSG200 - Nebula Cloud Security VPN IDP Gateway (1 Year Bundled Service) Includes Cloud Management and NSS Security Pack License Yes
NSG300 NSG300 - Nebula Cloud Security VPN IDP Gateway (1 Year Bundled Service) Includes Cloud Management and NSS Security Pack License Yes
NSG50 NSG50 - Nebula Cloud Security VPN IDP Gateway (1 Year Bundled Service) Includes Cloud Management and NSS Security Pack License Yes
NSW100-10 NSW100-10 - Nebula Cloud Switch 8-Port Gigabit + 2 Dual Personality (GBE RJ-45/SFP) (10 Total Ports) (1 Year Bundled Service) Yes
NSW100-10P NSW100-10P - Nebula Cloud Switch 8-Port Gigabit 802.3at POE + 2 Dual Personality (GBE RJ-45/SFP) (10 Total Ports) 180W Power Budget (1 Year Bundled Service) Yes
NSW100-28 NSW100-28 - Nebula Cloud Switch 24-Port Gigabit + 4 Dual Personality (GBE RJ-45/SFP) (28 Total Ports) (1 Year Bundled Service) Yes
NSW100-28P NSW100-28P - Nebula Cloud Switch 24-Port Gigabit POE + 4 Dual Personality (GBE RJ-45/SFP) (28 Total Ports) 375W Power Budget (1 Year Bundled Service) Yes
NSW200-28P NSW200-28P - Nebula Cloud Switch 24-Port Gigabit POE+ L2 Managed + 4 SFP+ 10G (28 Total Ports) 375W Power Budget (1 Year Bundled Service) Yes
NWA1302-AC 2x2 802.11ac w/ Smart Antenna AP + POE Passthrough Yes
NWA5123-ACHD 3x3 802.11ac Wave 2 AP (2x2 2.4Ghz) Yes
NWA5123-AC 2x2 802.11ac AP Yes
NWA5301-NJ 2x2 802.11n Single Radio AP Yes
NXC2500 WLAN Controller w/8 AP Support (Max 64) Yes
NXC5500 WLAN Controller w/64 AP Support (Max 1024) Yes
POE12HP POE12HP - 802.3at POE Injector (30 Watts). All AP compatible. Yes
RPS300 GS3700 RPS300 - Redundant Power Supply for Non-PoE GS/XGS 3700 Series Switches Yes
RPS600-HP GS3700 RPS600-HP - Redundant Power Supply for HP PoE GS/XGS 3700 Series Switches and Upgrades PoE Budget to 1000W Yes
SSLVPNOSX1 ZyWALL SSL VPN Client for Mac OS X - Mac OS X Based SSL VPN Client License - 1 Client Yes
SSLVPNOSX5 ZyWALL SSL VPN Client for Mac OS X - Mac OS X Based SSL VPN Client License - 5 Clients Yes
SSLVPNOSX10 ZyWALL SSL VPN Client for Mac OS X - Mac OS X Based SSL VPN Client License - 10 Clients Yes
SFP10GLR SFP+ 10G LR - LC 1310nm 10km SFP+ 10G LR SMF Optical Transceiver Yes
SFP10GSR SFP+ 10G SR - LC 850nm 300m SFP+ 10G SR MMF Optical Transceiver Yes
SP350E SP350E 3 Button Printer for UAG2100/UAG4100/UAG5100 & USG Series Yes
UAG2100 UAG2100 - 802.11n Hotspot Service Gateway w/100 Concurrent Device support (Upgradable to 200) (No Printer) Yes
UAG4100 UAG4100 - 802.11n Hotspot Service Gateway w/200 Concurrent Device Support (Upgradable to 300) (No Printer) Yes
UAG50 UAG50 - 802.11n Hotspot Service Gateway w/50 Concurrent Device support and Built-In 3 Button Thermal Printer Yes
UAG5100 UAG5100 - Subscriber Access gateway with Dual WAN and Firewall (500 Concurrent Devices / Upgradable to 800 Devices) (No Printer] Yes
USG1100 USG1100 - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway w/1000 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 8 GbE WAN/LAN/DMZ (Includes 1 Year UTM CF, AV, AS, IDP) Yes
USG110 USG110 - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway w/100 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 2 GbE WAN, 1 OPT GbE, 4 GbE LAN/DMZ (Includes 1 Year UTM CF, AV, AS, IDP) Yes
USG1900 USG1900 - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway w/2000 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 8 GbE WAN/LAN/DMZ (Includes 1 Year UTM CF, AV, AS, IDP) Yes
USG20-VPN USG20-VPN,USA,RoHs Yes
USG20-VPN USG20-VPN - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway VPN Firewall Yes
USG20W-VPN USG20W-VPN,USA,RoHs Yes
USG20W-VPN USG20W-VPN - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway VPN Firewall w/11ac Wireless Yes
USG210 USG210 - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway w/200 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 2 GbE WAN, 1 OPT GbE, 4 GbE LAN/DMZ (Includes 1 Year UTM CF, AV, AS, IDP) Yes




USG2200-VPN USG2200-VPN - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway w/3000 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 12 GbE WAN/LAN/DMZ, 4 GbE SFP, 2 10GbE Combo (No Full UTM) Yes
USG310 USG310 - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway w/300 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 8 GbE WAN/LAN/DMZ (Includes 1 Year UTM CF, Kaspersky AV, AS, IDP; Yes
USG40-NB USG40-NB - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway w/20 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 1 GbE WAN, 1 OPT GbE, 3 GbE LAN/DMZ (Non-Bundled, Hardware only, USG40 UTM Service Licenses Sold Separately Yes
USG40 USG40 - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway w/20 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 1 GbE WAN, 1 OPT GbE, 3 GbE LAN/DMZ (Includes 1 Year UTM CF, Kaspersky AV, AS, IDP) Yes
USG40W-NB USG40W-NB - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway 802.11n Wireless w/20 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 1 GbE WAN, 1 OPT GbE, 3 GbE LAN/DMZ (Non-Bundled, Hardware only, USG40W UTM Service Licenses Sold Separately Yes
USG40W USG40W - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway 802.11n Wireless w/20 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 1 GbE WAN, 1 OPT GbE, 3 GbE LAN/DMZ (Includes 1 Year UTM CF, Kaspersky AV, AS, IDP) Yes
USG60-NB USG60-NB (Non Bundled) Dual WAN UTM VPN Firewall Yes
USG60 USG60,USA,UTM Bundle 13 Months,RoHs Yes
USG60-NB USG60-NB - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway w/40 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 2 GbE WAN, 4 GbE LAN/DMZ (Non-Bundled, Hardware only, USG60 UTM Service Licenses Sold Separately Yes
USG60 USG60 - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway w/40 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 2 GbE WAN, 4 GbE LAN/DMZ (Includes 1 Year UTM CF, Kaspersky AV, AS, IDP] Yes
USG60W-NB USG60W-NB - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway Dual Radio 802.11n Wireless w/40 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 2 GbE WAN, 4 GbE LAN/DMZ (Non-Bundled, Hardware only, USG60W UTM Service Licenses Sold Separately Yes
USG60W USG60W - Next Generation Unified Security Gateway Dual Radio 802.11n Wireless w/40 VPN Tunnels, SSL VPN, 2 GbE WAN, 4 GbE LAN/DMZ (Includes 1 Year UTM CF, Kaspersky AV, AS, IDP! Yes
VMG3927 Dual-Band Wireless AC2400 Wave 2 VDSL2 Gateway Yes
VMG4005-B50B VMG4005-B50B,US,FIXED PSU,HQ,ROHS Yes
VMG4325-B10A VMG4325-B10A - Wireless N300 VDSL2 Combo WAN (VDSL+GbE WAN) Modem GbE Gateway Yes
VMG4825 VMG4825-B10A - Wireless AC/N VDSL2 Combo WAN (VDSL+GbE WAN) Modem GbE Gateway AC2050 Yes
VMG4927 VMG4927-B50A Dual-Band Wireless AC2400 Wave 2 VDSL2 Bonding Gateway Yes
VMG9823 VMG9823-B10A - Wireless AC/N VD SL2 Combo WAN 2 FXS ports (VDSL+GbE WAN) Modem GbE Gateway AC2050 with VolP Yes
VPN100 VPN100 - 2000Mbps SPI Firewall / 500Mbps VPN Security Gateway w/100 VPN Tunnels, 10/100 SSL Tunnels (Default/Max), 800k Sessions (200 devices) Yes
VPN2S VPN2S - 1500Mbps SPI Firewall / 35Mbps VPN Security Gateway w/20 VPN Tunnels, 50k Sessions Yes
VPN300 VPN300 - 2600Mbps SPI Firewall / 1000Mbps VPN Security Gateway w/300 VPN Tunnels, 50/300 SSL Tunnels (Default/Max), 2000k Sessions (500 devices) Yes
VPN50 VPN50 - 800Mbps SPI Firewall / 150Mbps VPN Security Gateway w/50 VPN Tunnels, 10/50 SSL Tunnels (Default/Max), 400k Sessions (64 devices) Yes
WAC5302D-S 2x2 802.11ac w/ Smart Antenna AP + POE Passthrough Yes
WAC6103D-I 3x3 802.11ac AP w/ Dual Optimized Antenna Yes
WAC6303D-S 3x3 802.11ac Wave 2 AP w/Smart Antenna (2x2 2.4Ghz) Yes
WAC6502D-S 2x2 802.11ac AP w/Smart Antenna Yes
WAC6503D-S 3x3 802.11ac AP w/Smart Antenna Yes
WAC6552D-S 2x2 802.11ac Outdoor AP w/Smart Antenna (90x30 Beam Pattern) Yes
WAC6553D-E 3x3 802.11ac Outdoor AP w/Heater (Antennas purchased seperately) Yes
WAP6804 WAP6804,US, Fixed US PSU, RoHS Yes
WAP7205 WAP7205 - MoCA Bonded 2.0 AC1300 WiFI Coaxial Ethernet Bridge Yes
WAX510D 2x2 WiFi 6 (802.11ax) NebulaFlex Pro AP Yes
WAX650S 4x4 WiFi6 (802.11ax) AP w/Smart Antenna (NOTE: Requires 802.11bt POE or the use of ACCESSORY-ZZ0104F AC Power Adapter for full speed operation) Yes
XGS1010-12 XGS1010-12 8-Port Gigabit UnManaged Multi-Gig Switch. 2 x Copper 2.5G Ports, 2 x 1/10G SFP+ Ports Yes
XGS1210-12 XGS1210-12 8-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Multi-Gig Switch. 2 x Copper 2.5G Ports, 2 x 1/10G SFP+ Ports Yes
XGS1930-28HP XGS1930-28HP - Hybrid NebulaFlex 24 Port GbE L2 Web Managed 802.3at PoE+ Switch + 4 SFP+ 10G Fiber Ports (28 Total Ports) 375W Power Budget Yes
XGS1930-28 XGS1930-28 - Hybrid NebulaFlex 24 Port GbE L2 Web Managed Switch + 4 SFP+ 10G Fiber Ports (28 Total Ports) Yes
XGS1930-52HP XGS1930-52HP - Hybrid NebulaFlex 48 Port GbE L2 Web Managed 802.3at PoE+ Switch + 4 SFP+ 10G Fiber Ports (52 Total Ports) 375W Power Budget Yes
XGS1930-52 XGS1930-52 - Hybrid NebulaFlex 48 Port GbE L2 Web Managed Switch + 4 SFP+ 10G Fiber Ports (52 Total Ports) Yes
XGS2210-28 XGS2210-28 - 24-Port Gigabit L2 Managed + 4 SFP+ 10G (28 Total Ports) Yes
XGS2210-28HP XGS2210-28HP - 24-Port Gigabit POE+ L2 Managed + 4 SFP+ 10G (28 Total Ports) 375W Power Budget Yes
XGS2210-52 XGS2210-52 - 48-Port Gigabit L2 Managed + 4 SFP+ 10G (52 Total Ports) Yes
XGS2210-52HP XGS2210-52HP - 48-Port Gigabit PoE+ L2 Managed + 4 SFP+ 10G (52 Total Ports) 375W Power Budget Yes
XGS3600-28 XGS3600-28 - 24-Port GbE Flber Layer 2 Managed Switch + 4 10GbE SFP+ (AC and DC) Temp Hardened Yes
XGS3700-24HP XGS3700-24HP - 24-Port PoE+ (802.3at) Gigabit L2+ w/4 10GbE SFP+ (28 Total Ports) w/Static Routing/VRRP & Redundant Power Support 460W Power Budget Upgradable to 1000W Yes
XGS3700-24 XGS3700-24 - 24-Port Gigabit L2+ w/4 10GbE SFP+ (28 Total Ports) w/Static Routing/VRRP & Redundant Power Support Yes
XGS3700-48HP XGS3700-48HP - 48-Port PoE+ (802.3at) Gigabit L2+ w/4 10GbE SFP+ (52 Total Ports) w/Static Routing/VRRP & Redundant Power Support 460W Power Budget Upgradable to 1000W Yes
XGS3700-48 XGS3700-48 - 48-Port Gigabit L2+ w/4 10GbE SFP+ (52 Total Ports) w/Static Routing/VRRP & Redundant Power Support Yes
XGS4600-32F XGS4600-32F - AC 24-Port GbE SFP Layer 3+ Managed with 4x 10GbE SFP+ and 4x GbE SFP/RJ-45 Combo Ports (32 Ports Total) Dual AC Power Yes
XGS4600-32F-DC XGS4600-32F-DC - DC 24-Port GbE SFP Layer 3+ Managed with 4x 10GbE SFP+ and 4x GbE SFP/RJ-45 Combo Ports (32 Ports Total) Yes
XGS4600-32F-DCD XGS4600-32F-DCD - Dual DC 24-Port GbE SFP Layer 3+ Managed with 4x 10GbE SFP+ and 4x GbE SFP/RJ-45 Combo Ports (32 Ports Total) Yes
XGS4600-32 XGS4600-32 - AC 24-Port GbE Layer 3+ Managed with 4x 10GbE SFP+ and 4x GbE SFP/RJ-45 Combo Ports (32 Ports Total) Dual AC Power Yes
XGS4600-32-DC XGS4600-32-DC - DC 24-Port GbE Layer 3+ Managed with 4x 10GbE SFP+ and 4x GbE SFP/RJ-45 Combo Ports (32 Ports Total) Yes
XGS4600-52F-ACD XGS4600-52F-ACD - AC Telco 48-Port SFP Layer 3+ Managed 10 Gigabit Switch 4x 10G SFP+ Uplinks (Dual AC Power) Yes
XGS4600-52F-DC XGS4600-52F-DC - DC Telco 48-Port SFP Layer 3+ Managed 10 Gigabit Switch 4x 10G SFP+ Uplinks (Single DC Power) Yes
X$1920-12 XS$1920-12 - 10 Port 1000/10G-BASE-T Smart Managed Switch + 2 10G Combo SFP+/RJ45 (12 Total Ports) Yes
XS3800-28 XS3800-28 - 4 Port Multi-Gigabit 1G/2.5G/5G/10G-BASE-T w/16 Port 10G SFP+ w/8 Port 10G Combo 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP+/RJ45 L2+ Managed Switch (28 Total Ports) Dual AC Power Yes
XS3800-28DC XS3800-28DC - 4 Port Multi-Gigabit 1G/2.5G/5G/10G-BASE-T w/16 Port 10G SFP+ w/8 Port 10G Combo 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP+/RJ45 L2+ Managed Switch (28 Total Ports) Dual DC Power Yes




ZYWALL1100 ZyWALL 1100 - 3600Mbps SPI Firewall / 800Mbps VPN Security Gateway w/1000 VPN Tunnels, 250 SSL Tunnels, 8 Gigabit Ports, 500k Sessions Yes
ZYWALL110 ZyWALL 110 - 1000Mbps SPI Firewall / 300Mbps VPN Security Gateway w/100 VPN Tunnels, 25 SSL Tunnels, 7 Gigabit Ports, 60k Sessions Yes
ZYWALL310 ZyWALL 310 - 2000Mbps SPI Firewall / 500Mbps VPN Security Gateway w/200 VPN Tunnels, 50 SSL Tunnels, 8 Gigabit Ports, 100k Sessions Yes




